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ISMT/SEC/22-23                                                                                             October 29, 2022 
 

Listing Department 
National Stock Exchange Of India Ltd 
Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Block, Bandra 
Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),  
Mumbai-400051 
(Symbol: ISMTLTD) 

Corporate Relationship Department 
BSE Ltd 
PJ Towers, Dalal Street, Fort,  
Mumbai-400001 
(Scrip Code: 532479) 

Sub: Intimation regarding loss of share certificate 
Dear Sir, 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform you that we are in receipt of request from shareholders 
to issue Duplicate Share Certificates with below mentioned information:  

Sr. 
No 

Shareholder Name Folio 
No

Certificate 
Number

Distinctive Number No of 
Shares

    From To  
1.  SURESH KUMAR 

SINGHANIA 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TOTAL 

900667 2063978 

2248945 

2282043 

2302928-32 

2330479 

2345536 

56883816 

132215516 

135548626 

137733606 

140955766 

  142479706

56883915 

132215615 

135548725 

137734105 

140955865 

  142479805 

100 

100 

100 

500 

100 

100 

1000 

This is for your information and record. 

Thanking you.       

Yours Faithfully, 
For ISMT Limited 
 
 
Chetan Nathani 
Company Secretary 
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