

ISMT/SEC/22-23 October 29, 2022

Listing Department

National Stock Exchange Of India Ltd

Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),

Mumbai-400051
(Symbol: ISMTLTD)

Corporate Relationship Department **BSE Ltd**PJ Towers, Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai-400001
(Scrip Code: 532479)

## Sub: Intimation regarding loss of share certificate

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform you that we are in receipt of request from shareholders to issue Duplicate Share Certificates with below mentioned information:

Sr. No	Shareholder Name	Folio No	Certificate Number	Distinctive Number		No of Shares
				From	To	
1.	SURESH KUMAR SINGHANIA	900667	2063978	56883816	56883915	100
			2248945	132215516	132215615	100
			2282043	135548626	135548725	100
			2302928-32	137733606	137734105	500
			2330479	140955766	140955865	100
			2345536	142479706	142479805	100
	TOTAL					1000

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you.

Yours Faithfully, For ISMT Limited

Chetan Nathani

**Company Secretary** 







Panama House, Viman Nagar, Pune – 411 014

Phone: +91 20 4143100 Fax: +91 20 26630779

Web: www.ismt.co.in CIN: L27109PN1999PLC016417 E-mail id: secretarial@ismt.co.in



